
RESULTS
Disabilities Performance - Category 2 -

Women U15Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

FIELD Scarlott971 26.6000.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.300 8.1001 8.400

Sleaford Elite Gym Club 3.4 8.000 7.900 7.700 7.6008.400 0.0 29.100

55.700

15.900

16.600

9.800

10.000 8.300

8.000

BRAGG Sharmeela970 25.8000.0 0.07.900 8.000 8.100 7.9002 8.400

Twisters South Wales TC 4.1 6.800 7.300 7.200 7.0007.500 0.0 28.400

54.200

14.400

15.900

9.900

9.900 7.800

7.200

SHIELDS Rachel972 24.9000.0 0.07.700 8.000 8.100 7.3003 7.700

Sleaford Elite Gym Club 3.3 7.500 7.600 7.500 7.0007.600 0.0 28.000

52.900

15.000

15.400

9.700

9.500 7.300

7.000
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